
BSNeBiz Transactional Summary
Total Records : 17

17 3150.86

Total Successful Amount : 3150.86

Total Amount :Total Successful :

Reporting Date :

Report Generated Date :25/11/2021

25/11/2021

Report Generated Time :09:56:09

Variance (MYR)

No. of Trx
Serv Charge

(MYR)No. of Trx

Services

Previous Month Transaction

Amount
(MYR)

Serv Charge
(MYR)

Amount
(MYR)

No. of Trx
Serv Charge

(MYR)
Amount
(MYR)

November 2020 December 2020

Single Payment

Own Account
Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Corporate Card 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Loan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

3rd Party
Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Interbank GIRO
(IBG) 4 0.00 6.20 2 0.00 0.20 -2 -6.000.00

DuitNow Instant
Transfer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Bill Payment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

JOMPAY 0 0 0 3 0.00 5.00 3 5.000.00

Bulk Services

Bulk Payment 0 0.00 0 2 0.00 0.80 2 0.800.00

Bulk Payment
Without Account 0 0 0 1 0.00 0.20 1 0.200.00
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(MYR)

Serv Charge
(MYR)
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(MYR)

No. of Trx
Serv Charge

(MYR)
Amount
(MYR)

November 2020 December 2020

Auto Debit 3 0.00 3137.86 2 0.00 0.60 -1 -3137.260.00

EPF 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 00.00

LHDN 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 00.00

SOCSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00
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